WEEKLY CALENDAR
SEPTEMBER AND OCTOBER

This page is for activities that take place on the same day and time each week.
The calendar on the opposite page is for special events, trips, seasonal league details, class

MoNDAY

9:15
9:15
9:15
9:30
9:30
10:30
12:00
12:00
1:30

Billiards
Card Room Open
Seniorcise
Bocce
Stained Glass
Seniorcise
Billiards League
Tile Games

Table Tennis

THUR3SDAY

9:15
9:15
9:15
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:15

12:00

12:30
1:15

3:30-
8:00

Billiards
Card Room Opens
Seniorcise
Bocce
Drawing - Advanced
Seniorcise

Pinochle - Casual
(nontournament)

g‘ﬂ" )
W Forever Fit
*Starts 9/11

Poker Club
Aerobics

Evening Activities
Billiards/Cards

cancellations and holiday closures.

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

9:00 Watercolors 9:15 Billiards

9:15 Billiards 9:15 Card Room Opens
9:15 Tai Chi 9:30 Bocce

9:30 Bocce 9:30 Zumba Gold
10:30 Aerobics 10:00 Drawing - Beginners
12:00 Card Room Opens 10:30 Gentle Yoga
12:30 Poker Club 11:45 Chair Yoga
1:30 Vinyasa Yoga 11:45 Pinochle Tournament
3:00 Zumba Gold 1:00 On Your Feet
3:30- Evening Activities 2:15 Nﬁ\N],;;alanced Strength
8:00 Billiards/Cards *Starts 9/10

1:00 Coloring Club

FRIDAY

9:15 Billiards AL UASES

9:30 Bocce ﬁMembers can register for Pickleball
_ _ court time at the front desk. To play,

9:30 Cardio Drumming renew your membership today!

10:30 Aerobics A fee change for Aerobics, Cardio

Drumming and On Your Feet will
start the first week of September.

12:00 KNITastics Luv 2 Dance, Jazz it Up and Tap

. . will return in October.
12:00 Table Tennis Please watch for announcements.

11:45  Card Room Opens

There is a nominal fee for instructor led classes that are collected in
class.* Please bring exact change or small bills. Thank you!

Please visit the lobby, bulletin boards or the website for the latest
information about activities, trips and special events.

The center tends to be cold, please dress in layers and bring a sweater
or a jacket.

* Fees for Balanced Strength and Forever Fit classes will

be collected at the front desk.




N@TEW@KT%@ DATES

Registration 4
Deadline for
Spanish classes.

E

The center is closed.

P Billiards g 9 10 . :
on<hi Spanish STARTS 11 Don’t forget, 12
Championship LOTTERY 10:00, 11:00, Northampton Day
Register for fall/ 12:00 and 1:00 Festival is on Sunday,
winter Billiards 9/14 from 10 - 4.
League _
£ 7 Boscov's 15 16 Book Club 17 Spanish 18 19
Tickets go on 10:30 AM 10:00, 11:00,
SALE TODAY! 12:00 and 1:00

B 22 23 BusTrip: 24 10/?1)7111;5/111:00 25 20
Never too Late SENIOR EXPO
£ 10:00 - 1:00
| Book Club 2:00 PM
K 29 30

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Spanish 2 Dartsand Table 3

10:00, 11:00, Shuffleboard

12:00 and 1:00 Registration

Starts

6 7 Bus Trip: 8 Spanish 9 10/10 at 10:00 AM1 0

Ed Sullivan Tribute 10:00, 11:00, Holiday Show

12:00 and 1:00 Tickets are
ON SALE TODAY!
13 LOTTERY 14 Vaccine Clinic 15 Spanish 16 17
9:30 - 1:00 10:00, 11:00,

o 12:00 and 1:00
Book Club 10:30 AM

20 21 7 BOSCOV'S 22 Spanish 23  TRIVIAEVENT 24
Shopping Day 10:00, 11:00, 12:30 - 4:00

8:00 AM -11:00 PM 12:00 and 1:00
Book Club 2:00 PM
27 28 29 Spanish  3(Q 31
10:00, 11:00,
12:00 and 1:00

AW 46



