WEEKLY CALENDAR SEPTEMBER AND OCTOBER

This page is for activities that take place on the same day and time each week.

The calendar on the opposite page is for special events, trips, seasonal league details, class cancellations and holiday closures.

MONDAY		TUESDAY		W.	WEDNESDAY	
9:15	Billiards	9:00	Watercolors	9:15	Billiards	
9:15	Card Room Open	9:15	Billiards	9:15	Card Room Opens	
9:15	Seniorcise	9:15	Tai Chi	9:30	Bocce	
9:30	Bocce	9:30	Bocce	9:30	Zumba Gold	
9:30	Stained Glass	10:30	Aerobics	10:00	Drawing - Beginners	
10:30	Seniorcise	12:00	Card Room Opens	10:30	Gentle Yoga	
12:00	Billiards League	12:30	Poker Club	11:45	Chair Yoga	
12:00	Tile Games	1:30	Vinyasa Yoga	11:45	Pinochle Tournament	
1:30	Table Tennis	3:00	Zumba Gold	1:00	On Your Feet	
		3:30- 8:00	Evening Activities Billiards/Cards	2:15 ^N	Balanced Strength *Starts 9/10	
				1:00	Coloring Club	
		The set of the set		9		

THURSDAY

Billiards
Card Room Opens
Seniorcise
Bocce
Drawing - Advanced
Seniorcise
Pinochle - Casual
(nontournament) NEW Forever Fit * Starts 9/11
Poker Club
Aerobics
Evening Activities Billiards/Cards

FRIDAY

9:15	Billiards	
9:30	Bocce	
9:30	Cardio Drumming	
10:30	Aerobics	
11:45	Card Room Opens	
12:00	KNITastics	
12:00	Table Tennis	



Members can register for Pickleball court time at the front desk. To play, renew your membership today!

A fee change for *Aerobics, Cardio Drumming and On Your Feet* will start the first week of September.

Luv 2 Dance, Jazz it Up and Tap will return in October. Please watch for announcements.

There is a nominal fee for instructor led classes that are collected in class.* Please bring exact change or small bills. Thank you!

Please visit the lobby, bulletin boards or the website for the latest information about activities, trips and special events.

The center tends to be cold, please dress in layers and bring a sweater or a jacket.

* Fees for *Balanced Strength* and *Forever Fit* classes will be collected at the front desk.

NOTEWORTHY DATES

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
S E	The center is closed.	2	3	Registration 4 Deadline for Spanish classes.	5
PT	Billiards Championship Register for fall/ winter Billiards League	LOTTERY 9	10	Spanish STARTS 11 10:00, 11:00, 12:00 and 1:00	Don't forget, 12 Northampton Day Festival is on Sunday, 9/14 from 10 - 4.
EM	BOSCOV'S 15 Tickets go on SALE TODAY!	16	Book Club 17 10:30 AM	Spanish 18 10:00, 11:00, 12:00 and 1:00	19
B E	22	23	Bus Trip: 24 Never too Late	Spanish 10/11/12/1:00 25 SENIOR EXPO 10:00 - 1:00 Book Club 2:00 PM	26
R	29 MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
0			1	Spanish 2 10:00, 11:00, 12:00 and 1:00	Darts and Table Shuffleboard Registration Starts
C	6	7	Bus Trip: Ed Sullivan Tribute	Spanish 9 10:00, 11:00, 12:00 and 1:00	10/10 at 10:00 AM Holiday Show Tickets are ON SALE TODAY!
0 B	13	LOTTERY 14	Vaccine Clinic 9:30 - 1:00 Book Club 10:30 AM	Spanish 10:00, 11:00, 12:00 and 1:00	17
E	20	21	BOSCOV'S 22 Shopping Day 8:00 AM - 11:00 PM	Spanish 23 10:00, 11:00, 12:00 and 1:00 Book Club 2:00 PM	TRIVIA EVENT 24 12:30 - 4:00
K	27	28	29	Spanish 30 10:00, 11:00, 12:00 and 1:00	31